Releases - August 16, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252597
245473
234838
253671
253453
253530
250912
254068
218098
208513
253464

Mullen
McKinney
Seagraves
Watson
Huff
Copeland
Miles
Mundy
Ferguson
Victor
Utley

Matthew
Glendon
Marvin
Lester
Tyler
Eric
Matthew
Kayla
Joshua
Kelly
Amy

Ellis
Maurice
D
Nicole
Brian
Larron
M

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Boone County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Lewis County Jail
Warren County Jail
Union County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Scott County Jail
Marion County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



