DOC # Las	st Name F	irst Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252597 Mu	llen M	/latthew		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245473 Mcl	Kinney G	Slendon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234838 Sea	agraves N	/larvin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253671 Wa	atson L	ester		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253453 Huf	ff T	yler	Ellis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253530 Co	peland E	Eric	Maurice	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250912 Mile	es N	/latthew	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254068 Mu	ndy K	Kayla	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
218098 Fer	rguson J	oshua	Brian	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208513 Vic	tor K	Kelly	Larron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253464 Utle	ey A	Amy	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)